

BOULEVARD/ROW LANDSCAPING - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54303-810377-00-53W1473  
 CONTRACT NO. 6950  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 28, 2012

				DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING, INC.		MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES	NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90001	Ft. McNair Red Horsechest	11.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$2,299.00	\$300.00	\$775.20
90002	Skyline Honeylocust 'Skycole'	13.00	EACH	\$159.00	\$2,067.00	\$170.00	\$354.96
90004	Red Jewel Crabapple	31.00	EACH	\$132.00	\$4,092.00	\$140.00	\$210.12
90005	Royal Raindrops Crabapple	17.00	EACH	\$152.00	\$2,584.00	\$300.00	\$225.42
90006	Donald Wyman Crabapple	14.00	EACH	\$132.00	\$1,848.00	\$150.00	\$210.12
90007	Cleveland Select Pear	4.00	EACH	\$192.00	\$768.00	\$250.00	\$451.86
90008	Kentucky Coffeetree 'Expresso'	6.00	EACH	\$229.00	\$1,374.00	\$330.00	\$484.50
90009	Thornless Cockspur Hawthorn	13.00	EACH	\$162.00	\$2,106.00	\$130.00	\$274.38
90010	Hackberry 'Chicagoland'	10.00	EACH	\$189.00	\$1,890.00	\$250.00	\$322.83
90012	Japanese Ivory Silk Lilac	7.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$1,533.00	\$300.00	\$484.50
90013	Eastern White Pine	2.00	EACH	\$149.00	\$298.00	\$190.00	\$402.90
90014	Frontier Elm	4.00	EACH	\$179.00	\$716.00	\$250.00	\$274.38
90015	London Planetree 'Exclamation'	2.00	EACH	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$300.00	\$354.96
90016	Ginkgo	2.00	EACH	\$259.00	\$518.00	\$490.00	\$806.82
90017	Danada 'Charm' Smoothleaf Elm	2.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$398.00	\$300.00	\$322.83
90018	Korean Sun Pear	2.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$398.00	\$200.00	\$290.70
90019	Sargent Cherry 'Pink Flair'	4.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$876.00	\$300.00	\$645.66
90020	Turkist Filbert	3.00	EACH	\$229.00	\$687.00	\$190.00	\$484.50
90022	Jefferson' American Elm	1.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$250.00	\$387.60
90023	River Birch	1.00	EACH	\$159.00	\$159.00	\$230.00	\$451.86
90024	Norway Spruce	1.00	EACH	\$179.00	\$179.00	\$360.00	\$612.00
90025	New Horizon Elm	1.00	EACH	\$182.00	\$182.00	\$250.00	\$354.96
90026	Gro Lo Fragrant Sumac	109.00	EACH	\$16.99	\$1,851.91	\$32.00	\$41.82
90027	Red Twig dogwood	17.00	EACH	\$22.00	\$374.00	\$36.00	\$31.62
90028	Yellow Twig Dogwood	10.00	EACH	\$22.00	\$220.00	\$36.00	\$32.64
90029	Isanti Dogwood	14.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$336.00	\$36.00	\$45.90
90030	Fragrant Sumac	8.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$192.00	\$50.00	\$25.50
90031	Black Chokeberry	9.00	EACH	\$22.00	\$198.00	\$36.00	\$35.70

BOULEVARD/ROW LANDSCAPING - 2012  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54303-810377-00-53W1473  
 CONTRACT NO. 6950  
 BID OPENING: SEPTEMBER 28, 2012

				DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING, INC.		MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES	NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90032	Little Bluestem 'The Blues'	25.00	EACH	\$5.99	\$149.75	\$12.00	\$16.32
90033	Alert New York Aster	27.00	EACH	\$22.00	\$594.00	\$12.00	\$16.32
90034	Anthony Waterer Spirea	33.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$792.00	\$28.00	\$35.70
90035	Crimson Pygmy Barberry	1.00	EACH	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$64.26
90037	Stella de ore Daylily	10.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$79.90	\$12.00	\$16.32
90038	Additional Watering During Periods of No or Reduced Rainfall	10.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,632.00
90039	INSTALL 2,500 TULIPS AND 2,500 DAFFODILS BULBS	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,810.72
90040	TULIPS AND DAFODILS BULBS FERTILIZATION	60.00	LB	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.50	\$0.56
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>					<b>\$42,494.56</b>	<b>\$47,976.00</b>	<b>\$81,635.64</b>